1 Name of Work and Site Museum Interiors, Exhibition Design & Displays 

at Vikram Kirti Mandir Museum, Ujjain 

2 Cost of Tender Document / Bid 
submission Fee 

Rs 20,000/- plus GST 

3 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) / Bid 
Security 

Rs. 8,35,000/- 

4 Probable Amount of Contract (PAC) Rs 8,35,00,000/- (Excluding GST) (Rupees Eight 
Crores Thirty Five Lakhs  only) 

5 Purchase of Tender Date 31/01/2026 
6 Pre-bid Meeting 09/02/202615:00 Hrs 

7 Purchase of Tender End Date 23/02/2026 upto 17:00 hrs 
8 Financial and Technical Bid 

Submission End Date (Online) 
23/02/2026 upto 17:00 hrs 

9 Technical Bid Submission End Date